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TECHNICAL COMMITTEE 
Accredited verifiers list 

 
 

N° First name Last name email Languages* Accreditation 
date 

Last 
renewal 

date 

End of 
accreditation 

date 
VH01 Sophie Barbeau sophie.barbeau@nexans.com F & E 01/07/2010 25/07/2016  
VH02 Hervé Davail herve.davail@legrand.fr F & E 01/07/2010 25/07/2016  
VH03 Skander Hassayoune skander.hassayoune@hager.fr F & E 01/07/2010 25/07/2016  
VH04 Stéphanie Jammes stephanie.jammes@acome.fr F & E 01/07/2010 25/07/2016  
VH08 Xavier Vital xavier.vital@sgs.com F, E & S 30/06/2011 17/10/2017  

VH10 Maud Jacquot maud.jacquot@b4green-
consulting.com F, E & S 19/06/2012 25/07/2016  

VH12 Nicolas Zehnder nicolas.zehnder@socomec.com E, F & G 11/12/2012 30/05/2017  
VH15 Julie Orgelet jorgelet@ddemain.com E, F & G 09/04/2013 30/05/2017  
VH17 Gaby Guerard Gaby.GUERARD@acome.fr  F & E 20/05/2014 25/07/2016  

VH18 Damien Prunel damien.prunel@fr.bureauverit
as.com F & E 03/07/2014 25/07/2016  

VH20 Caroline Catalan caroline.catalan@i-care-
consult.com F & E 14/10/2014 30/05/2017  

VH23 Massimo Arpini massimo.arpini@bticino.it I, F & E 20/01/2015 30/05/2017  
VH25 Michael  Richardson Michael.Richardson2@sgs.com E 02/04/2015 30/05/2017  

VH26 Etienne  Lees 
Perasso 

etienne.lees-
perasso@fr.bureauveritas.com F & E 28/09/2015 17/10/2017  

VH27 Danusa  Dembiski ddembiski@groupe-
atlantic.com F & E 05/12/2016   

VH28 Lucie Domingo lucie.domingo@Nexans.com F, E & S 05/12/2016   
VH29 Tim Osmond t.osmond@evea-conseil.com F, E 16/05/2017   

VH30 John Taylor john.taylor@schneider-
electric.com E 16/05/2017   

VH31 Guoguo Heather Liu guoguo-heather.liu@schneider-
electric.com E, C 16/05/2017   

VH32 Béranger Hoppenot Beranger.hoppenot@fr.bureau
veritas.com F & E 06/04/2018   

VH33 Michael Noon Michael.noon@sgs.com E 06/04/2018   

VH34 Rene Parrinello rene.parrinello@legrand.us E 16/10/2018   

 
 

*E = English; F = French; S = Spanish; G = German; C = Chinese ; I = Italian 
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N° First name Last name email Languages* Accreditation 
date 

Last 
renewal 

date 

End of 
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date 
VH05 Claude Jollain   01/07/2010 01/07/2012 01/07/2014 

VH06 Béranger Hoppenot   01/07/2010 01/07/2012 01/07/2014 

VH11 Elodie Pechenart   12/11/2012  20/01/2015 

VH13 Laura Farrant   12/02/2013  20/01/2015 

VH14 François Witte   12/02/2013  20/01/2015 

VH16 Wassim Daoud   16/12/2013  20/01/2015 

VH19 Xin Zhang   03/07/2014  03/07/2016 
VH24 Caroline  Girot   20/01/2015  20/01/2017 
VH07 Marie-Georges Lesne  F & E 30/06/2011 30/06/2015 17/10/2017 
VH09 Pierre-Yves Berthélémy  F & E 10/01/2012 19/01/2016 09/02/2018 
VH22 Jori Coustillas  F & E 01/12/2014 01/03/2016 01/03/2018 
VH21 Lesly Turcas  F 20/01/2015 30/05/2017 25/07/2018 
 


